PARTNER W DOBORZE ROZWIAZAN

DLA DOKRECANIA |

PRECYZYINEGO MONTAZU

SYMBOL: 50180002 MANUFACTURER: Stahlwille

730/2 - Klucz 4-20Nm 9x12mm, 50180002

+ Ztgcze: 9x 12

+ Zakres Nm: 4-20

+ Doktadnosé¢: +4%

+ Podwajny sygnat stop

+ Z mechanizmem wyzwalajacym

DESCRIPTION

FEATURES
Symbol
L [mm]
Waga [kg]
Nm min
Nm max
Doktadnosé
Podziatka Nm

Ztacze

25-11-2024

730/2

178.50

032

4.00

4 STAHLWILLEC)®

https://dokrecanie-kontrolowane.pl/en/16179-7302-klucz-4-20nm-9x12mm-50180002.html
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